19" Convocation Riphah International University

DAY-1-MEDICAL GRADUATES-Saturday, 23 November 2024

PRE-CONVOCATION PROGRAM SECHEDULE

8:30
9:00
9:20
9:25
9:30
9:35
9:40
10:00

Graduates to be seated

Stage starts with welcome

Riphah Intro Announcement

FHMS Intro Announcement

RIPS Intro Announcement

FRAHS Intro Announcement

Stage Announcements

Asma ul Husn & Academic Procession

CONVOCATION PROGRAM SECHEDULE

10:00-12:00 as per program given on card

POST-CONVOCATION PROGRAM SECHEDULE

12:00-12:15 Line up as per registration list

12:15
12:45
13:15
13:45
14:00

FHMS Degree Awards Announcements™ (1-IIMC, 2-11DC)
RIPS Degree Awards Announcements*

FRAHS Degree Awards Announcements*

Completion of degree award distribution

Prayer & Lunch

*These announcements will be made by Faculty nominated person; registered graduate lists are
available at Riphah website from 14" November 2024.
*Scheme of announcement:

o 1- Girls (post graduate programs, graduate program, under graduate program)

o 2-Boys (post graduate programs, graduate program, under graduate program)

This program is released by Registration & Announcement committee of 19" Convocation dated
13" November 2024.




19" Convocation Riphah International University

DAY-2-NON-MEDICAL GRADUATES-Sunday, 24'" November 2024

PRE-CONVOCATION PROGRAM SECHEDULE

8:30
9:00
9:15
9:20
9:25
9:30
9:35
9:40
10:00

Graduates to be seated

Stage starts with welcome

Riphah Intro Announcement

FC Intro Announcement

FMS Intro Announcement

FEAS Intro Announcement

FSSH Intro Announcement

Stage Announcements

Asma ul Husn & Academic Procession

CONVOCATION PROGRAM SECHEDULE

10:00-12:00 as per program given on card

POST-CONVOCATION PROGRAM SECHEDULE

12:00-12:15 Line up as per registration list

12:15
12:45
13:15
13:45
14:15
14:30

FC Degree Awards Announcements*

FMS Degree Awards Announcements*

FEAS Degree Awards Announcements* (1-EE, 2-BME, 3-Physics 4-Math,)

FSSH Degree Awards Announcements* (1-RIMS, 2-RIPP, 3-ENG 4-Psychology, 5-1S/PGD)
Completion of degree award distribution

Prayer & Lunch

*These announcements will be made by Faculty nominated person; registered graduate lists are
available at Riphah website from 14" November 2024.
*Scheme of announcement:

o 1- Girls (post graduate programs, graduate program, under graduate program)

o 2-Boys (post graduate programs, graduate program, under graduate program)

This program is released by Registration & Announcement committee of 19" Convocation dated
13" November 2024.




