19th Convocation Riphah International University

DAY-1-MEDICAL GRADUATES-Saturday, 23rd November 2024

PRE-CONVOCATION PROGRAM SECHEDULE

8:30	Graduates to be seated
9:00	Stage starts with welcome
9:20	Riphah Intro Announcement
9:25	FHMS Intro Announcement
9:30	RIPS Intro Announcement
9:35	FRAHS Intro Announcement
9:40	Stage Announcements
10:00	Asma ul Husn & Academic Procession

CONVOCATION PROGRAM SECHEDULE

10:00-12:00 as per program given on card

POST-CONVOCATION PROGRAM SECHEDULE

12:00-12:15	Line up as per registration list
12:15	FHMS Degree Awards Announcements* (1-IIMC, 2-IIDC)
12:45	RIPS Degree Awards Announcements*
13:15	FRAHS Degree Awards Announcements*
13:45	Completion of degree award distribution
14:00	Prayer & Lunch

- *These announcements will be made by Faculty nominated person; registered graduate lists are available at Riphah website from 14th November 2024.
- *Scheme of announcement:
 - 1- Girls (post graduate programs, graduate program, under graduate program)
 - o 2- Boys (post graduate programs, graduate program, under graduate program)
- This program is released by <u>Registration & Announcement committee</u> of 19th Convocation dated 13th November 2024.

19th Convocation Riphah International University

DAY-2-NON-MEDICAL GRADUATES-Sunday, 24th November 2024

PRE-CONVOCATION PROGRAM SECHEDULE

8:30	Graduates to be seated
9:00	Stage starts with welcome
9:15	Riphah Intro Announcement
9:20	FC Intro Announcement
9:25	FMS Intro Announcement
9:30	FEAS Intro Announcement
9:35	FSSH Intro Announcement
9:40	Stage Announcements
10.00	Asma ul Husn & Academic Procession

CONVOCATION PROGRAM SECHEDULE

10:00-12:00 as per program given on card

POST-CONVOCATION PROGRAM SECHEDULE

12:00-12:15	Line up as per registration list
12:15	FC Degree Awards Announcements*
12:45	FMS Degree Awards Announcements*
13:15	FEAS Degree Awards Announcements* (1-EE, 2-BME, 3-Physics 4-Math,)
13:45	FSSH Degree Awards Announcements* (1-RIMS, 2-RIPP, 3-ENG 4-Psychology, 5-IS/PGD)
14:15	Completion of degree award distribution
14:30	Prayer & Lunch
14:30	Prayer & Lunch

- *These announcements will be made by Faculty nominated person; registered graduate lists are available at Riphah website from 14th November 2024.
- *Scheme of announcement:
 - o 1- Girls (post graduate programs, graduate program, under graduate program)
 - 2- Boys (post graduate programs, graduate program, under graduate program)
- This program is released by <u>Registration & Announcement committee</u> of 19th Convocation dated 13th November 2024.